PHORCE (standalone version)
PHU321A-M/S/SL/Cxx Spec V1.2 1
PRODUCT BRIEF
The PHORCE product family is designed to extend the
SuperSpeed USB3.1 Gen1 connections beyond the
typical 3 meter reach of copper cables. The standalone
version of PHORCE consists of two individual modules. A
PC module directly connects to any USB3.1 Gen1 port on

PHU321A-M/S/SL/Cxx
PHU321A-M/S/SL/Cxx Spec V1.2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard models
Ordering
Part #
Max. link
Distance*
Fiber
type
Connector
type
Items included
PHU321A-M
150 ~ 350 m
(500 ~ 1150 ft)
OM2 or
OM3 or
OM4 fiber
LC duplex
1x PHU321A-M-PC module
1x PHU321-M-RE module
1x 24W wall mount power supply
PHU321A-S
150 ~ 350 m
(500 ~ 1150 ft)
SM fiber LC duplex
1x PHU321A-S-PC module
1x PHU321-S-RE module
1x 24W wall mount power supply
PHU321A-SL
150 ~ 350 m
(500 ~ 1150 ft)
SM fiber LC simplex
1x PHU321A-SL-PC module
1x PHU321-SL-RE module
1x 24W wall mount power supply
*1 The maximum link distance will strongly depend on USB host controller, USB device controller and device firmware.
CWDM models (user needs to specify wavelength for both -PC and -RE device)
Ordering Part #
Tx Optical
Wavelength
Rx Optical
range
Connector
type
Items included
PHU321A-C27-xx 1270 nm
1260 ~
1620 nm
LC duplex
1x PHU321A-Cxx-PC module
1x PHU321-Cxx-RE module
1x 24W wall mount power
supply
PHU321A-C29-xx 1290 nm
PHU321A-C31-xx 1310 nm
PHU321A-C33-xx 1330 nm
PHU321A-C35-xx 1350 nm
PHU321A-C37-xx 1370 nm
PHU321A-C39-xx 1390 nm
PHU321A-C41-xx 1410 nm
PHU321A-C43-xx 1430 nm
PHU321A-C45-xx 1450 nm
PHU321A-C47-xx 1470 nm
PHU321A-C49-xx 1490 nm
PHU321A-C51-xx 1510 nm
PHU321A-C53-xx 1530 nm
PHU321A-C55-xx 1550 nm
PHU321A-C57-xx 1570 nm
PHU321A-C59-xx 1590 nm
PHU321A-C61-xx 1610 nm
PHU321A-M/S/SL/Cxx